
ST MICHAEL  SCHEDULE 

Saurday, March 27—Sunday, March 28

Tuesday, March 30—Sunday, April 11

MASS SCHEDULE (Week 1)


Tuesday, March 30, Mass at 5:30PM

Confessions: 7PM—8PM


Wednesday, March 31, Mass at 5:30PM

Confessions: 7PM—8PM


Holy Thursday, April 1, Mass at 7PM

Veneration of Eucharist after Mass until 10PM

(No washing of feet this year: covid)


Good Friday, April 2, Liturgy of the Passion of 
the Lord at 3PM

(No kissing of cross in veneration: covid)


Holy Saturday, April 3, Easter Vigil at 10PM
(No lighting of the fire: covid)

(Celebrant: Bishop Hansen)


EASTER SUNDAY SCHEDULE

Sunday, April 4, Liturgy of the Word and 
Holy Communion at 12 NOON

(No Priest)


MASS SCHEDULE (Week 2)


Tuesday, April 6, Mass at 5:30PM


Wednesday, April 7, Mass at 5:30PM


Thursday, April 8, Mass at 5:30PM


Friday, April 9, Mass at 5:30PM


Saturday, April 10, Mass at 11AM

CONFESSION SCHEDULE

Saturday, April 10, 4PM—5PM: In Church


SUNDAY MASS SCHEDULE

Sunday, April 11, at 11:30AM


For further enquiries or to speak with Fr Simon 
call:  

(867) 392-2222

or email: degale.s.7@gmail.com

WEDDING

Saturday, March 27, at 2PM

(Celebrant: Fr Joe Daley)


PALM SUNDAY

Sunday, March 28, Mass at 10:30AM


(Blessing of Palms from Altar)

(Celebrant: Fr Joe Daley)
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